
136

194
114

max.40

360

ø33
ø51

G3/8

ø64

G1"1/4
ø50

5-55 ø41

備考

品番

ブランド

商品

縮尺 日付

問合せ先

ｸﾛﾑﾒｯｷ仕上げ ※他の仕上げは応相談

洗面用混合立水栓
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〒111- 0042
東京都台東区寿3-7-9
TEL : 03-5811-1740
FAX: 03 -5811-1741
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